CONTENTS

Previous Volumes
Acknowledgments
Abbreviations
Introduction

Part I. The Renaissance of New Testament Criticism

1. The Zenith of Enlightenment Criticism
2. The New Biblical Theology
3. The Bultmann School

Part Il. The Revisiting of Critical Problems

New Discoveries, Archaeology, Textual Criticism
Historical Backgrounds: Judaism

Developments in Historical Criticism

Confessional Research: Roman Catholic Scholarship
The Development of Scholarly Societies

R N

Part lll. Theological and Synthesizing Movements

9. Theological and Hermeneutical Developments

10. Critical, Exegetical, and Theological Accomplishments: Europe
11.  Critical, Exegetical, and Theological Accomplishments: North
America

12. Epilogue

Select Bibliography

Index of Subjects

Index of Names

Index of Scripture

vii

X1
Xiil

63
129

195
279
337
395
445

475
537

589
689
697
737
749
763



