CONTENTS

Previous Volumes	ix
Acknowledgments	xi
Abbreviations	xiii
Introduction	1
Part I. The Renaissance of New Testament Criticism	
1. The Zenith of Enlightenment Criticism	7
2. The New Biblical Theology	63
3. The Bultmann School	129
Part II. The Revisiting of Critical Problems	
4. New Discoveries, Archaeology, Textual Criticism	195
5. Historical Backgrounds: Judaism	279
6. Developments in Historical Criticism	337
7. Confessional Research: Roman Catholic Scholarship	395
8. The Development of Scholarly Societies	445
Part III. Theological and Synthesizing Movements	
9. Theological and Hermeneutical Developments	475
10. Critical, Exegetical, and Theological Accomplishments: Europe	537
11. Critical, Exegetical, and Theological Accomplishments: North	
America	589
12. Epilogue	689
Select Bibliography	697
Index of Subjects	737
Index of Names	749
Index of Scripture	763